)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 21, 2024, 12:14:41 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0254 (Rat #0152, Act #0085 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0074, H 2204)

A Bill to amend Section 38-31-100, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to group life insurance
coverage of families of employees and members, so as to set a definite limit on the amount of dependent life insurance that
can be afforded by a group.

02/22/83
02/23/83
02/24/83
03/01/83
03/01/83
05/25/83
05/31/83
06/01/83
06/02/83
06/07/83
06/07/83
06/07/83
06/13/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-510
Read second time SJ-525

Read third time and sent to House SJ-550

Introduced and read first time HJ-1214

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1214
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3046
Read second time HJ-3280

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3330

Ratified R 152

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/83

Act No. 85

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



