South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 12:14:41 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0254 (Rat #0152, Act #0085 of 1983) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

Similar (S 0074, H 2204)

A Bill to amend Section 38-31-100, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to group life insurance coverage of families of employees and members, so as to set a definite limit on the amount of dependent life insurance that can be afforded by a group.

	•	
02/22/83	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-510
02/23/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-525
02/24/83	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-550
03/01/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1214
03/01/83	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1214
05/25/83	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3046
05/31/83	House	Read second time HJ-3280
06/01/83	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3330
06/02/83		Ratified R 152
06/07/83		Signed By Governor
06/07/83		Effective date 06/07/83
06/07/83		Act No. 85
06/13/83		Copies available